
Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

01-BADMINTON - COMPLEJO MARTES Y JUEVES DE 16:50 A 17:50 HORASBADMINTON

253990 DÍEZ GÓMEZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 611

241895 ALONSO MINGUEZ ZOE ADMITIDO 724

238897 GOMEZ MONTERO RODRIGO ADMITIDO 812

270498 PEÑA CASTRO MARCO ADMITIDO 1,081

265793 JÁUREGUI PEDRAZ PAULA ADMITIDO 1,958

259248 CORONEL QUIQUIA ALEXANDRA ADMITIDO 3,171

253650 MENG ZURDO MARTINA ADMITIDO 3,323

248300 RUBIO LORENZO MARKEL ADMITIDO 3,332

256418 GONZALEZ PORRAS JIMENA ADMITIDO 3,493

269699 PALACIO LÓPEZ DANIELA ADMITIDO 3,993

241687 VALMUNCINA RIVERO LEIRE ADMITIDO 4,378

269617 PERNÍA GUTIÉRREZ AMAYA ADMITIDO 4,934

266074 SÁEZ DE ADANA SÁEZ MARIA ADMITIDO 6,314

237145 HIDALGO DE MARIA PABLO ADMITIDO 6,700

264248 MENDOZA MOZO PAULA ADMITIDO 7,479

233489 MARTIN RUIZ ROMINA ADMITIDO 7,689

260466 GONZALEZ GALINDO CARMEN ADMITIDO 7,845

260663 SAINZ DIAZ ADRIANA ADMITIDO 8,342

246021 CRUTCHLEY DIEZ KAREN ADMITIDO 9,350

261473 HARRISON PANDO CHLOE DALINDA ADMITIDO 9,360

270231 HARRISON PANDO SOPHIE CLARA ADMITIDO 9,362

261621 DIEGO ESCRIBANO ALVARO ADMITIDO 10,675

267467 RAMIREZ HERRERA DENISE ISABELL NO ADMITIDO 0

259183 DOMÍNGUEZ BARROS ANA NO ADMITIDO 0

259181 DOMÍNGUEZ BARROS GERMÁN NO ADMITIDO 0

241714 ALONSO MINGUEZ ALEX NO ADMITIDO 0

253970 BIELVA SANCHEZ ALICIA NO ADMITIDO 1

240926 GARCIA CAMACHO PATRICIA NO ADMITIDO 2

261420 GANDARA DIAZ DANIEL NO ADMITIDO 13

267798 QIU XINCHEN NO ADMITIDO 18

245073 SAINZ PALACIOS DAKOTA NO ADMITIDO 27

256126 FERNANDEZ PASCUAL DAVID NO ADMITIDO 28

246081 OJEDA ORDOÑEZ MARTINA NO ADMITIDO 43
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

02-BADMINTON - PAB. GERARDO DIEGO MARTES Y JUEVES DE 18:00 A 19:00 HORASBADMINTON

261643 GRECH ESTUPIÑÁN PAUL ANTONIO ADMITIDO 1,507

238356 BUSTILLO ESTUPIÑAN ADRIAN ADMITIDO 2,418

238357 BUSTILLO ESTUPIÑAN MAURO ADMITIDO 2,419

250027 GUTIÉRREZ CAMPO ÁLVAR ADMITIDO 3,242

238274 ALMEIDA MATANZAS PAULA ADMITIDO 7,121

238272 ALMEIDA MATANZAS LUCIA ADMITIDO 7,130

256126 FERNANDEZ PASCUAL DAVID ADMITIDO 7,806

228277 COTERO DIAZ GAEL ADMITIDO 7,960

267535 SANCHO VEGA JIMENA ADMITIDO 8,535

245956 MARTIN MARTINEZ IRIA ADMITIDO 9,423

230341 CASTAÑEDA PESQUERA CANDELA ADMITIDO 9,458

256369 VIELBA DE MIGUEL ADRIANA ADMITIDO 9,806

241370 MOLINERO SAIZ MARIA ADMITIDO 9,934

257896 REBOLLAR PÉREZ VALERIA ADMITIDO 10,710

237862 VAN RUTH MARTÍN VICTORIA NO ADMITIDO 0

269804 PUENTE IBAÑEZ LARA NO ADMITIDO 1

249128 QUEVEDO ARROYO ÃLVAR NO ADMITIDO 2

259706 RIOS SAINZ MANUEL NO ADMITIDO 2

242864 COLLANTES ORTIZ ALVARO NO ADMITIDO 3

256708 PELLON SUAREZ THEO NO ADMITIDO 3

232262 GOMEZ BARANDICA JAIME NO ADMITIDO 4

266074 SÁEZ DE ADANA SÁEZ MARIA NO ADMITIDO 5

260466 GONZALEZ GALINDO CARMEN NO ADMITIDO 6

256891 ACEREDA PRIETO FABIO NO ADMITIDO 7

244965 GOMEZ PEÑA ALBERTO NO ADMITIDO 7

237066 ALVAREZ MUNIVRANA LEIRE NO ADMITIDO 7

241687 VALMUNCINA RIVERO LEIRE NO ADMITIDO 10

249163 GUATE SANCHEZ KYRA SOFIA NO ADMITIDO 13
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

03-BADMINTON - PAB. GERARDO DIEGO MARTES Y JUEVES DE 19:00 A 20:00 HORASBADMINTON

241814 IGLESIAS VELASCO FRANCISCO CARMELO ADMITIDO 13

235685 LOPEZ RIVAS IRIA ADMITIDO 9,016

235686 LOPEZ RIVAS PAULA ADMITIDO 9,024

247987 VEGAR OLIVEROS IZAN ADMITIDO 11,028

247984 VEGAR OLIVEROS CLAUDIA ADMITIDO 11,029

237862 VAN RUTH MARTÍN VICTORIA NO ADMITIDO 0

265692 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ CARMEN NO ADMITIDO 2

238274 ALMEIDA MATANZAS PAULA NO ADMITIDO 2

270585 BAUTISTA FERNANDEZ MARYOIRY LINDA NO ADMITIDO 2

266074 SÁEZ DE ADANA SÁEZ MARIA NO ADMITIDO 5

269847 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA NO ADMITIDO 6

237066 ALVAREZ MUNIVRANA LEIRE NO ADMITIDO 7

228277 COTERO DIAZ GAEL NO ADMITIDO 10

250027 GUTIÉRREZ CAMPO ÁLVAR NO ADMITIDO 11

241687 VALMUNCINA RIVERO LEIRE NO ADMITIDO 12

238272 ALMEIDA MATANZAS LUCIA NO ADMITIDO 13

245956 MARTIN MARTINEZ IRIA NO ADMITIDO 13

244965 GOMEZ PEÑA ALBERTO NO ADMITIDO 14
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

04-BADMINTON- PAB. Mª BLANCHARD MIERCOLES Y VIERNES DE 18:00 A 19:00 HORASBADMINTON

218220 XU LIN ADMITIDO 916

218219 XU QI ADMITIDO 918

259633 XU RUI ADMITIDO 920

246204 FERNANDEZ SAN EMETERIO MAR ADMITIDO 1,278

245723 FERNÁNDEZ SECO MAURO ADMITIDO 1,439

270626 FEDOSEEVA DIANA ADMITIDO 2,269

226876 VALDES ARAGUAS DANIELA ADMITIDO 2,774

247937 GONZALEZ GOMEZ LUCIA ADMITIDO 3,734

263998 REZA GARCIA NAIA ADMITIDO 4,515

269747 PALACIOS BECERRA JULIA ADMITIDO 8,008

253634 ALLENDE ANDRES JUANA ADMITIDO 8,610

269832 CALVO GONZALEZ JULIETA ADMITIDO 8,776

249263 CONCHA FRESNO LARA ADMITIDO 8,839

262289 MALDONADO GARAY VERONICA MIREIA ADMITIDO 9,143

249808 DAVILA CUADROS ALEXANDER ADMITIDO 9,147

269735 BARRIO HURTADO ASHLEY EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

264046 LOPEZ LASTRA MARTINA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

249824 DEL CUETO RAMÍREZ SERGIO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

259733 XIA ZILU EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

236865 PRUNIER THOMAS MICHEL ARMAND NO ADMITIDO 3

232754 GUTIERREZ FRANCOS ADRIAN NO ADMITIDO 7

244965 GOMEZ PEÑA ALBERTO NO ADMITIDO 21

254227 FERNÁNDEZ MANRIQUE DANIEL NO ADMITIDO 62
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

05-BADMINTON-PAB. Mª BLANCHARD MIERCOLES Y VIERNES DE 19:00 A 20:00 HORASBADMINTON

241577 OLAVE TRÁPAGA ANTONIO ADMITIDO 3,524

262286 ECHEVARRÍA ALONSO DANIEL ADMITIDO 3,641

249377 RAMIREZ BEZANILLA GUILLERMO ADMITIDO 5,565

218913 GOMEZ SANCHEZ MARIO ADMITIDO 6,174

254227 FERNÁNDEZ MANRIQUE DANIEL ADMITIDO 7,014

221312 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MIGUEL ADMITIDO 7,237

244965 GOMEZ PEÑA ALBERTO ADMITIDO 7,752

247265 BUSTILLO OTERO GONZALO ADMITIDO 9,694

264046 LOPEZ LASTRA MARTINA ADMITIDO 11,165

218219 XU QI NO ADMITIDO 0

259633 XU RUI NO ADMITIDO 0

218220 XU LIN NO ADMITIDO 0

263403 MILIUTINA SVETLANA NO ADMITIDO 4

254763 REVUELTA REVENTUN RODRIGO NO ADMITIDO 7

269747 PALACIOS BECERRA JULIA NO ADMITIDO 17

249263 CONCHA FRESNO LARA NO ADMITIDO 54

261473 HARRISON PANDO CHLOE DALINDA NO ADMITIDO 79

270231 HARRISON PANDO SOPHIE CLARA NO ADMITIDO 79
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